Landlord / Company name Phone Address Email Website
1st Minot Management, Inc. 701-839-7505 217 South Main, Minot, ND apts@minot.com http://www.apts.minot.com/
A&M Properties 701-838-1651 PO Box 3044 MikeAng@Ndak.net

Allan Lee LLC

Anchor Realty & Management
Ardent Propert Management

B&B Properties

Ben or Carla Brown Property Mgmt
C&N Properties

Lloyd Claycomb-River Highlands Estates

Verlon Dalin

Durnel Properties

Earthly Expressions

Elm View Apts/Tom Ripplinger
Fieldcrest

Bruce Gabel

Jason Geller

Gold Nugget Moble Home Park
Michael Guerra

Investors Management & Marketing INC

IPM, Inc.

Robert Kibler

LDL Properties

Malts Inc / Tom Rovig
Meadowlark Heights
Meadowlark Homes

MORE Properties

NDE

P&R Rentals

Peterson Enterprises/Michelle Olson
Lyndie Pfliger

Curtis Rostad

Runyan Properties

Chris Schilken

Dan Schmidt

Signal Management Corporation
Skyward Apartments

Topher Slade

George Spengler

Tammy Spengler

Andrew Sudbrink

Amber Thompson

Dan Vaudervorste

Richard & Janet Vondal
Washington Townhomes

Watts Properties/Roosevelt Watts
Whitetail Properties

701-833-4951
701-852-4626
701-263-7540
701-833-6909
701-838-4480
701-263-1000
702-544-0007
701-939-7881
701-838-2984
651-470-4927
701-838-3506
701-852-0485
701-833-6372
701-833-7238
701-720-5676
718-210-7559
701-852-3648
701-852-1157
701-721-2716
701-839-2239
701-720-0194
701-535-0794
701-420-2743
701-852-7535
701-852-0485
701-852-2043
701-833-8237
701-340-2627
701-839-5426
701-839-0024
701-240-2512
701-833-7281
701-839-4200
701-852-1817
406-407-4426
701-240-3490
701-852-1591
701-340-3084
701-833-0587
701-722-3789
701-839-1840
701-852-0485
701-833-3689
701720-5638

PO Box 132, Minot, ND

601 North Broadway

PO Box 1155 Minot ND

PO Box 1113, Minot, ND

537 22nd Ave NW, Minot ND
P.O. Box 358 Minot ND
303-775-6782

9063 103rd Street NW Columbus ND
2000 104th St SE, Minot, ND
1624 6th St SW, Minot ND
5101 50th Ave SE, Minot ND
108 Burdick Expyy E, Minot ND
3022 9th Ave SE #9

429 18th St NW - Minot ND
1305 31st St DE #E3

1600 20th Ave NW - Minot ND
PO Box 2064

408 North Broadway, Minot, ND

PO Box 1911, Minot, ND

2321 72nd St NW Minot ND

400 18th Ave SE Minot ND

1325 27th St SE - Lot 1, Minot ND
400 4th St SW Minot ND

108 Burdick Expy E, Minot, ND
PO Box 24 Minot ND

905 1st Ave NW, Minot ND
1020 8th St SE, Minot ND

426 4th Ave NW, Minot, ND
Schilken Family Investments, LLC
P.O. Box 1445 Minot ND

PO Box 2189 Minot ND

1315 N Broadway, Minot, ND
320B 6th Street NW, Minot ND
800 54th Ave SW Minot ND
905c 33rd Ave SW, Minot, ND
PO Box 3456, Minot ND

1852 16th St SW #78

6701 13th St NE Minot ND
108 Burdick Expy E, Minot, ND
2121 N Broadway, Minot, ND
PO Box 673, Minot, ND

robbieopperude@yahoo.com

bcbrown@minot.com

tufboys@srt.com

karen.claycomb@gmail.com

carneson@hotmail.com

Ripp@srt.com

Isem@minothousing.com

jasongeller24@hotmail.com

staff@immapartments.com
gervenbeede@yahoo.com

alerohof@srt.com

srvemstr@srt.com

rovigt@gmail.com

heather.workman@minothousing.com

koolgurl_19@hotmail.com

chrisschilken@me.com

andyaqillgills@yahoo.com
sladecl@gmail.com
spengler@srt.com
tidakota@aol.com

andrewsudbrink@yahoo.com

rivondal@srt.com
Isem@minothousing.com
wattsenterprises@srt.com

www.anchorminot.com

www.immapartments.com

www.meadowlarkhomesnd.com

www.morepropertiesminot.com




Gary Zeitz 701-839-3901 1631 South Main St Minot ND gbaz@ndak.net






